
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 9/29/2025 - 9/29/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

09/29/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/29/2025 00:17 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/29/2025 00:30 WELFARE S PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/29/2025 00:36 DISORDER 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/29/2025 00:37 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-010892 09/29/2025 00:38 NUISANCE 1052 VILLAGE WAY C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/29/2025 00:41 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

09/29/2025 00:43 CLOSEPA 300 W CORDOVA RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/29/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-010894 09/29/2025 01:13 DUI     BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/PEDREGAL PL

C231  WHITE, COREY

09/29/2025 01:28 BARKING 1308 LUJAN ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

09/29/2025 01:58 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

09/29/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 900 W ALAMEDA ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/29/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT C262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

09/29/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/29/2025 02:15 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

C262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

09/29/2025 02:27 CLOSEPA GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

C262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

09/29/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-010896 09/29/2025 03:19 CRIDAMM
V

153 CALLE CORAZON C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-010895 09/29/2025 03:21 CRIMDAM
A

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/29/2025 04:12 ALARMBU
S

3533 ZAFARANO DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/29/2025 04:15 AMBULAN
C

333 KEARNY AVE C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

09/29/2025 04:27 WELFARE PASEO DE 
PERALTA/GRIFFIN ST

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

09/29/2025 04:47 CLOSEPA 1607 ALCALDESA ST C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

09/29/2025 04:50 IPBURGLA 275 E ALAMEDA ST C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

09/29/2025 05:15 BARKING 2587 CALLE DELFINO S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-010897 09/29/2025 05:26 CRIDAMM
V

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/29/2025 05:48 TRAFFIC 3875 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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09/29/2025 05:53 TRAFFIC 27748 INTERSTATE 25 K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/29/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

09/29/2025 06:02 BARKING 3013 SANDIA CIR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-010898 09/29/2025 06:36 PSYCH   2097 PINON BLUFFS DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

09/29/2025 06:40 ASSTFIRE 7510 AIRPORT RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-010900 09/29/2025 06:41 IPBURGLA 4700-12 WAGON RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/29/2025 06:49 WEAPON  6313 MAPLE ST A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

09/29/2025 06:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

09/29/2025 06:56 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

09/29/2025 07:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-010899 09/29/2025 07:07 WEAPON  7510 AIRPORT RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/29/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/APACHE 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/29/2025 07:13 RAL     7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/29/2025 07:18 RAL     1299-135 ZEPOL RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-010901 09/29/2025 07:28 LARCENY 2007 CALLE LORCA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/29/2025 07:31 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

09/29/2025 07:37 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/29/2025 07:42 RAL     PASEO REAL/AIRPORT RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/29/2025 07:44 MVANONI
N

4860 MAIN ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

09/29/2025 07:47 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/29/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

09/29/2025 07:50 RAL     S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 07:52 PARKED  600 N GUADALUPE ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/29/2025 07:53 ANIMWELF W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/29/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

09/29/2025 08:00 RECKLESS 700 ACEQUIA MADRE A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

09/29/2025 08:00 RAL     27694 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

09/29/2025 08:01 TRAFFIC 2045 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-010903 09/29/2025 08:01 SUSPVEH 1035 ALTO ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

09/29/2025 08:06 STALLEDM 27800-B INTERSTATE 25 S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

09/29/2025 08:09 MVANONI
N

TIERRA CONTENTA 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/29/2025 08:18 FOLLOWU
P

3357 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO
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2025-010906 09/29/2025 08:23 CRIDAMM
V

2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/29/2025 08:26 ABANDON ROSARIO BLVD/GRANT AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/29/2025 08:28 DEADANIM AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/29/2025 08:29 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/29/2025 08:40 RAL     RIVERSIDE DR/GUNNISON 
RD

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

09/29/2025 08:46 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-010904 09/29/2025 08:46 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/29/2025 08:52 RAL     CAJA DEL RIO RD/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/29/2025 08:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/29/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

09/29/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/29/2025 09:02 SIMPASLT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-010916 09/29/2025 09:02 BURGLAR
Y

1604 AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

09/29/2025 09:07 RAL     SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ALAMEDA FRONTAGE 
RD

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-010912 09/29/2025 09:08 BURGMV  5750-248 AIRPORT RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

09/29/2025 09:09 DISORDER 1189 PARKWAY DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-010919 09/29/2025 09:16 CHILDABU 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-010910 09/29/2025 09:21 BURGMV  5750-101 AIRPORT RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

09/29/2025 09:24 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/I 25 W 
FRONTAGE RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

09/29/2025 09:25 WELFARE W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

09/29/2025 09:25 ANIMAL  W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 09:27 TRAFFIC 3140-A CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-010909 09/29/2025 09:27 CARDIAC 206-2 CHAPELLE ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-010911 09/29/2025 09:37 RAL     ELK HORN RD/GUNNISON 
RD

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

09/29/2025 09:44 DISORDER W PALACE 
AVE/WASHINGTON AVE

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-010908 09/29/2025 09:44 PHONE   3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

09/29/2025 09:49 CRIMTRES 101 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/29/2025 09:51 DISORDER 3569 ZAFARANO DR A205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

09/29/2025 09:56 ALARMBU
S

949 W ALAMEDA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/29/2025 10:00 CLOSEPA 900 W ALAMEDA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/29/2025 10:04 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R
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09/29/2025 10:09 CLOSEPA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 10:22 ANIMWELF W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 10:23 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 10:30 ABANDON 214 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/29/2025 10:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 10:35 DISORDER 1590 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

09/29/2025 10:40 SUSPVEH RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD A260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

09/29/2025 10:46 ALARMBU
S

3480-C TODOS SANTOS ST A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-010915 09/29/2025 10:55 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

09/29/2025 10:59 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-010917 09/29/2025 11:03 TRAPPED 6151-49 AIRPORT RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/29/2025 11:07 ALARMRE
S

4758 PUNTA DE VISTA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/29/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/29/2025 11:13 ANIMAL  4772 VISTA DEL SOL S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/29/2025 11:28 WELFARE 255-E39 CAMINO ALIRE R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

09/29/2025 11:28 SUSPPER 702 GOMEZ RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-010918 09/29/2025 11:29 BURGLAR
Y

1604 AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-010932 09/29/2025 11:35 CRIMTRES 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-010930 09/29/2025 11:38 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-010921 09/29/2025 11:46 SUSPMAIL 1020 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

09/29/2025 11:50 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-010931 09/29/2025 11:51 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010922 09/29/2025 11:58 CARDIAC 1518-10 LUISA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

09/29/2025 12:04 CLOSEPA 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/29/2025 12:13 ABANDON 33 PLAZA LA PRENSA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-010923 09/29/2025 12:14 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010937 09/29/2025 12:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 12:19 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-010924 09/29/2025 12:20 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/29/2025 12:25 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/29/2025 12:27 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 12:32 TRAFFIC 650 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-010938 09/29/2025 12:35 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010926 09/29/2025 12:35 SIMPASLT 1313 LUISA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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2025-010925 09/29/2025 12:47 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

09/29/2025 13:09 BURGMV  518-A W CORDOVA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

09/29/2025 13:10 AGGASLT 2701 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

09/29/2025 13:24 RAL     4201 RODEO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/29/2025 13:37 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-010928 09/29/2025 13:44 CRIMDAM
A

1091-B14 SILER RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

09/29/2025 13:47 WELFARE 3991-223 CAMINO JULIANA F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

09/29/2025 13:47 WELFARE 4412 PINE RIDGE PL B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-010927 09/29/2025 13:48 STRAY   S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 13:52 DISORDER 310 PALOMINO ST B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/29/2025 14:16 DISORDER 2774 SAWMILL RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

09/29/2025 14:19 NEIGHBOR 1201 DON DIEGO AVE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/29/2025 14:25 FOLLOWU
P

6151-89 AIRPORT RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 14:28 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/29/2025 14:33 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010929 09/29/2025 14:39 STRAY   3900-BLK CAMINO JULIANA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-010933 09/29/2025 14:43 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

09/29/2025 14:47 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

09/29/2025 14:56 DISORDER 4200 AIRPORT RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

09/29/2025 14:59 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-010957 09/29/2025 15:02 SIMPASLT 31 PASEO DE RIVER A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-010934 09/29/2025 15:03 CARDIAC 1650-211A GALISTEO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-010954 09/29/2025 15:06 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

09/29/2025 15:14 ANIMCONF 952 RICHARDS AVE S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/29/2025 15:18 HARASS  2525-208 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-010941 09/29/2025 15:18 CRIMDAM
A

131 SOMBRIO DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

09/29/2025 15:35 ABANDON 5228 VIA DEL SOL B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

09/29/2025 15:37 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

09/29/2025 15:39 HARASS  2029-23 CALLE LORCA B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

09/29/2025 15:43 ALARMBU
S

113 PLACITA DE ORO C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/29/2025 15:44 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-010936 09/29/2025 15:48 CARDIAC 6449 CALLE KRYSHANA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

09/29/2025 15:54 WELFARE 125-131 E PALACE AVE F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH
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09/29/2025 15:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 15:56 MISSING 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

09/29/2025 15:59 MVAHIT  2006-1 CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

09/29/2025 16:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010935 09/29/2025 16:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-010942 09/29/2025 16:04 STRAY   4761 ARROYO RISUENO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/29/2025 16:04 STANDBY 6344 OLIVE ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

09/29/2025 16:06 MVANONI
N

530 W CORDOVA RD S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/29/2025 16:10 MVANONI
N

RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

09/29/2025 16:16 DOMNOTI
F

2441 CALLE CONTESSA B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/29/2025 16:18 DOMNOTI
F

5750-324 AIRPORT RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

09/29/2025 16:20 DOMNOTI
F

5300-1525 LAS SOLERAS DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

09/29/2025 16:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2025-010939 09/29/2025 16:34 AMBULAN
C

GEO LN/VISTA DEL NORTE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

09/29/2025 16:34 FOLLOWU
P

2821 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

09/29/2025 16:36 MVAPRIV 2002 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

09/29/2025 16:38 ABANDON MONTEZ PL/ALARID ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

09/29/2025 16:47 PARKED  100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

09/29/2025 16:48 DISORDER 3295 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

09/29/2025 16:54 ANIMCONF 1421 LUISA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-010940 09/29/2025 16:54 AMBULAN
C

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-010945 09/29/2025 16:55 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 17:20 ALARMRE
S

2064 CALLE ENSENADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/29/2025 17:22 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-010955 09/29/2025 17:30 BURGLAR
Y

7608 CROUCH CT A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

09/29/2025 17:31 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-010948 09/29/2025 17:32 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-010947 09/29/2025 17:37 BURGMV  618 CAMINO RANCHEROS B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

2025-010943 09/29/2025 17:43 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 17:44 DISORDER 1965 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/29/2025 17:51 ALARMBU
S

2350-200 FOX RD B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/29/2025 17:51 WELFARE 4300 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

09/29/2025 17:54 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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09/29/2025 17:55 BARKING 4254 ROCK CASTLE LN S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

09/29/2025 17:55 NARCOTIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B214  MILLER, JOEL

09/29/2025 18:00 AMBULAN
C

W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-010944 09/29/2025 18:07 SIMBATT 3800 RIVERSIDE DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

09/29/2025 18:15 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/29/2025 18:17 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/29/2025 18:19 STALKING 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

09/29/2025 18:25 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

09/29/2025 18:31 WELFARE 2112-BLK RIDGETOP RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

09/29/2025 18:42 FOLLOWU
P

955-1037 RICHARDS AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/29/2025 18:47 MVAINJUR 3155 CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

09/29/2025 18:49 ABANDON JAY ST/C DE BACA LN B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

09/29/2025 18:55 OVERDOS
E

150 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/29/2025 19:26 HARASS  319 S GUADALUPE ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/29/2025 19:28 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

09/29/2025 19:36 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

09/29/2025 19:39 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

09/29/2025 19:40 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/29/2025 19:42 WELFARE 507 ADOLFO ST B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-010946 09/29/2025 19:59 DOMESTIC 917 VUELTA DEL SUR F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

09/29/2025 20:02 DISORDER 4508 SANTA ELENA ST B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/29/2025 20:13 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

09/29/2025 20:21 DISORDER 1650 GALISTEO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/29/2025 20:45 DISORDER 734 DUNLAP ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

09/29/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/29/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/29/2025 21:07 ALARMBU
S

630 PASEO DE PERALTA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/29/2025 21:32 ASSTDEPT JAGUAR DR/PLAZA 
CENTRAL

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/29/2025 21:33 FOLLOWU
P

2504 CAMINO ENTRADA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/29/2025 21:33 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

B261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

09/29/2025 21:40 ABANDON 1636 JAY ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

09/29/2025 21:43 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL
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09/29/2025 21:46 FOLLOWU
P

2801 RODEO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/29/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA CENTER DR/CENTER CT C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/29/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 743 ALTO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

09/29/2025 22:15 DISORDER 3730 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-010949 09/29/2025 22:19 DOMESTIC 10-A DOS HERMANOS C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/29/2025 22:24 TRAFFIC 3005 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/29/2025 22:46 TRAFFIC 3301 CERRILLOS RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

09/29/2025 22:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

09/29/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C231  WHITE, COREY

09/29/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2658 SAWMILL RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/29/2025 23:08 TRAFFIC 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/29/2025 23:14 WELFARE 1927 CALLE MIQUELA C231  WHITE, COREY

09/29/2025 23:17 TRAFHAZ AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

09/29/2025 23:19 ASSTPUBL 1801-118K ESPINACITAS ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

09/29/2025 23:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/29/2025 23:26 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

09/29/2025 23:28 SUSPPER 3007 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/29/2025 23:29 DISORDER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

09/29/2025 23:33 WELFARE 3140-J CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/29/2025 23:50 NUISANCE 1109-9 PASEO CORAZON C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/29/2025 23:52 TRAFFIC 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

09/29/2025 23:53 TRAFFIC 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-010950 09/29/2025 23:54 PSYCH   2821 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/29/2025 23:59 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

Total Number of Events Listed:  251
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 9/29/2025 - 9/29/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-191326 09/29/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C256  NC  09/29/2025 00:43:10
25-191335 09/29/2025 00:17 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C220  NC  09/29/2025 00:46:47
25-191339 09/29/2025 00:30 WELFARE S PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS C245  AA  09/29/2025 01:02:32
25-191340 09/29/2025 00:36 DISORDERLY 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C212  CNR 09/29/2025 01:46:26
25-191343 09/29/2025 00:37 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C242  NC  09/29/2025 01:13:54
25-191344 09/29/2025 00:38 NUISANCE CALL 1052 VILLAGE WAY C220  R   09/29/2025 01:25:41
25-191345 09/29/2025 00:41 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C242  NC  09/29/2025 00:53:13
25-191347 09/29/2025 00:43 CLOSE PATROL 300 W CORDOVA RD C256  NC  09/29/2025 01:19:28
25-191356 09/29/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  09/29/2025 01:45:48
25-191360 09/29/2025 01:13 DRIVING UNDER BISHOPS LODGE RD/PEDREGAL C231  R   09/29/2025 07:27:58
25-191365 09/29/2025 01:28 BARKING DOG 1308 LUJAN ST C74   NC  09/29/2025 03:53:35
25-191371 09/29/2025 01:58 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD R285  CNR 09/29/2025 09:18:45
25-191373 09/29/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 900 W ALAMEDA ST C256  NC  09/29/2025 02:59:20
25-191375 09/29/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT C262  CNR 09/29/2025 02:15:21
25-191374 09/29/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR C246  NC  09/29/2025 03:24:09
25-191378 09/29/2025 02:15 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD C262  NC  09/29/2025 02:26:43
25-191380 09/29/2025 02:27 CLOSE PATROL GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS C262  NC  09/29/2025 02:30:47
25-191385 09/29/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA C74   NC  09/29/2025 03:42:20
25-191390 09/29/2025 03:19 CRIMINAL 153 CALLE CORAZON C208  R   09/29/2025 04:18:13
25-191391 09/29/2025 03:21 CRIMINAL 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C245  R   09/29/2025 04:52:32
25-191401 09/29/2025 04:12 CHECK 3533 ZAFARANO DR C220  AS  09/29/2025 04:41:06
25-191404 09/29/2025 04:15 ASSISTING 333 KEARNY AVE C242  AA  09/29/2025 04:23:02
25-191410 09/29/2025 04:27 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/GRIFFIN ST C242  CNR 09/29/2025 04:28:31
25-191411 09/29/2025 04:47 CLOSE PATROL 1607 ALCALDESA ST C242  NC  09/29/2025 04:52:22
25-191413 09/29/2025 04:50 BURGLARY IN 275 E ALAMEDA ST C242  AS  09/29/2025 05:28:00
25-191416 09/29/2025 05:15 BARKING DOG 2587 CALLE DELFINO S504  NR  09/29/2025 07:19:43
25-191417 09/29/2025 05:26 CRIMINAL 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C252  R   09/29/2025 12:25:53
25-191420 09/29/2025 05:48 TRAFFIC STOP 3875 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  09/29/2025 05:58:14
25-191421 09/29/2025 05:53 TRAFFIC STOP 27748 INTERSTATE 25 K225  CI  09/29/2025 06:00:09
25-191426 09/29/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A257  NR  09/29/2025 08:01:19
25-191427 09/29/2025 06:02 BARKING DOG 3013 SANDIA CIR S508  NR  09/29/2025 07:34:57
25-191431 09/29/2025 06:36 PSYCHIATRIC 2097 PINON BLUFFS DR A221  R   09/29/2025 07:46:07
25-191433 09/29/2025 06:40 ASSIST FIRE 7510 AIRPORT RD A300  NR  09/29/2025 07:07:13
25-191434 09/29/2025 06:41 BURGLARY IN 4700-12 WAGON RD A284  R   09/29/2025 09:01:40
25-191439 09/29/2025 06:49 WEAPONS OR 6313 MAPLE ST A300  NR  09/29/2025 07:41:21
25-191441 09/29/2025 06:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD CM2   CI  09/29/2025 07:02:52
25-191445 09/29/2025 06:56 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  09/29/2025 12:55:35
25-191450 09/29/2025 07:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD CM2   CI  09/29/2025 07:12:44
25-191451 09/29/2025 07:07 WEAPONS OR 7510 AIRPORT RD A290  R   09/29/2025 07:18:57
25-191452 09/29/2025 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/APACHE AVE T234  CI  09/29/2025 07:24:20
25-191455 09/29/2025 07:13 ANIMALS 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S504  NR  09/29/2025 07:45:33
25-191457 09/29/2025 07:18 ANIMALS 1299-135 ZEPOL RD S508  CNR 09/29/2025 07:58:44
25-191458 09/29/2025 07:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES CM2   CI  09/29/2025 07:31:44
25-191463 09/29/2025 07:28 LARCENY 2007 CALLE LORCA A202  R   09/29/2025 08:50:04
25-191465 09/29/2025 07:31 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD S401  ROA 09/29/2025 08:06:39
25-191471 09/29/2025 07:37 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD A290  CBC 09/29/2025 07:45:19
25-191475 09/29/2025 07:42 ANIMALS PASEO REAL/AIRPORT RD S504  CNR 09/29/2025 08:00:55
25-191477 09/29/2025 07:44 MV ACCIDENT 4860 MAIN ST S401  MVC 09/29/2025 08:45:16
25-191480 09/29/2025 07:47 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  09/29/2025 10:30:42

Report Generated: 09/30/2025 16:04:11 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-191481 09/29/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/29/2025 07:54:51
25-191483 09/29/2025 07:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE CM2   CI  09/29/2025 07:57:06
25-191484 09/29/2025 07:50 ANIMALS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO S508  NC  09/29/2025 08:24:26
25-191486 09/29/2025 07:52 ILLEGALLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST S405  NC  09/29/2025 09:03:04
25-191487 09/29/2025 07:53 ANIMAL W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  NC  09/29/2025 08:19:06
25-191490 09/29/2025 07:59 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CM2   CI  09/29/2025 08:16:29
25-191492 09/29/2025 08:00 RECKLESS 700 ACEQUIA MADRE A257  NR  09/29/2025 08:16:45
25-191493 09/29/2025 08:00 ANIMALS 27694 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S502  NR  09/29/2025 08:21:01
25-191495 09/29/2025 08:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2045 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/29/2025 08:22:00
25-191494 09/29/2025 08:01 SUSPICIOUS 1035 ALTO ST A257  ARA 09/29/2025 14:54:35
25-191498 09/29/2025 08:06 STALLED 27800-B INTERSTATE 25 S401  NR  09/29/2025 09:35:45
25-191501 09/29/2025 08:09 MV ACCIDENT TIERRA CONTENTA S405  NR  09/29/2025 08:39:29
25-191506 09/29/2025 08:18 FOLLOW UP 3357 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  09/29/2025 09:31:30
25-191508 09/29/2025 08:23 CRIMINAL 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A284  R   09/29/2025 10:30:15
25-191509 09/29/2025 08:26 ABANDONED ROSARIO BLVD/GRANT AVE S405  NR  09/29/2025 09:14:56
25-191511 09/29/2025 08:28 DEAD ANIMAL AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S501  NR  09/29/2025 08:54:35
25-191514 09/29/2025 08:29 DISORDERLY 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A290  NR  09/29/2025 09:08:10
25-191520 09/29/2025 08:40 ANIMALS RIVERSIDE DR/GUNNISON RD S502  NC  09/29/2025 09:09:28
25-191525 09/29/2025 08:46 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  NR  09/29/2025 09:00:42
25-191526 09/29/2025 08:46 DOG BITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  R   09/29/2025 11:00:08
25-191529 09/29/2025 08:52 ANIMALS CAJA DEL RIO RD/NM 599 S504  NR  09/29/2025 10:07:34
25-191530 09/29/2025 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T234  CI  09/29/2025 08:59:32
25-191537 09/29/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST R285  NC  09/29/2025 09:25:29
25-191538 09/29/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA A202  NR  09/29/2025 11:04:14
25-191542 09/29/2025 09:02 SIMPLE ASSAULTZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A210  NR  09/29/2025 09:42:02
25-191543 09/29/2025 09:02 BURGLARY 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A284  R   09/29/2025 12:18:35
25-191547 09/29/2025 09:07 ANIMALS SOUTH MEADOWS RD/ALAMEDA S502  NR  09/29/2025 09:27:38
25-191548 09/29/2025 09:08 BURGLARY OF 5750-248 AIRPORT RD A210  R   09/29/2025 10:34:11
25-191549 09/29/2025 09:09 DISORDERLY 1189 PARKWAY DR A300  NR  09/29/2025 09:45:25
25-191554 09/29/2025 09:16 CHILD ABUSE 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A218  R   09/29/2025 13:52:36
25-191557 09/29/2025 09:21 BURGLARY OF 5750-101 AIRPORT RD A300  R   09/29/2025 10:34:14
25-191560 09/29/2025 09:24 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/I 25 W FRONTAGE S401  MVC 09/29/2025 10:36:41
25-191561 09/29/2025 09:25 WELFARE W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD R285  NC  09/29/2025 09:33:50
25-191562 09/29/2025 09:25 ANIMAL CALL W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S508  NR  09/29/2025 10:50:20
25-191564 09/29/2025 09:27 TRAFFIC STOP 3140-A CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  09/29/2025 09:41:48
25-191566 09/29/2025 09:27 CARDIAC OR 206-2 CHAPELLE ST A221  R   09/29/2025 12:01:44
25-191580 09/29/2025 09:37 ANIMALS ELK HORN RD/GUNNISON RD S502  R   09/29/2025 10:54:42
25-191584 09/29/2025 09:44 DISORDERLY W PALACE AVE/WASHINGTON R285  NC  09/29/2025 10:28:51
25-191585 09/29/2025 09:44 UNLAWFUL USE 3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F248  R   09/29/2025 10:45:10
25-191587 09/29/2025 09:49 CRIMINAL 101 PASEO DE PERALTA A202  NR  09/29/2025 12:04:53
25-191588 09/29/2025 09:51 DISORDERLY 3569 ZAFARANO DR A205  NR  09/29/2025 10:14:25
25-191591 09/29/2025 09:56 CHECK 949 W ALAMEDA ST A202  AS  09/29/2025 10:53:16
25-191597 09/29/2025 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 900 W ALAMEDA ST A202  NR  09/29/2025 10:56:16
25-191599 09/29/2025 10:04 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  09/29/2025 10:59:24
25-191602 09/29/2025 10:09 CLOSE PATROL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  09/29/2025 11:46:54
25-191608 09/29/2025 10:22 ANIMAL W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S508  NR  09/29/2025 11:20:51
25-191609 09/29/2025 10:23 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  09/29/2025 10:40:11
25-191616 09/29/2025 10:30 ABANDONED 214 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ S405  NR  09/29/2025 12:40:38
25-191617 09/29/2025 10:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  09/29/2025 10:52:25
25-191621 09/29/2025 10:35 DISORDERLY 1590 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  CNR 09/29/2025 11:06:45
25-191626 09/29/2025 10:40 SUSPICIOUS RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD A260  NR  09/29/2025 11:05:10
25-191627 09/29/2025 10:46 CHECK 3480-C TODOS SANTOS ST A210  AS  09/29/2025 11:11:54
25-191633 09/29/2025 10:55 TEMPORARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   09/29/2025 13:52:51
25-191636 09/29/2025 10:59 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A300  NR  09/29/2025 11:52:22
25-191637 09/29/2025 11:03 TRAPPED 6151-49 AIRPORT RD S504  R   09/29/2025 12:39:15
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25-191638 09/29/2025 11:07 CHECK 4758 PUNTA DE VISTA A290  AS  09/29/2025 11:27:46
25-191639 09/29/2025 11:08 TRAFFIC STOP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A202  CI  09/29/2025 11:20:10
25-191644 09/29/2025 11:13 ANIMAL CALL 4772 VISTA DEL SOL S508  NR  09/29/2025 12:02:29
25-191651 09/29/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO T234  CI  09/29/2025 11:33:05
25-191652 09/29/2025 11:28 WELFARE 255-E39 CAMINO ALIRE R285  NR  09/29/2025 12:06:55
25-191654 09/29/2025 11:28 SUSPICIOUS 702 GOMEZ RD A202  NR  09/29/2025 12:32:21
25-191656 09/29/2025 11:29 BURGLARY 1604 AGUA FRIA ST A284  R   09/29/2025 11:29:15
25-191660 09/29/2025 11:35 CRIMINAL 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B266  R   09/29/2025 18:49:15
25-191661 09/29/2025 11:38 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST F240  R   09/29/2025 15:28:42
25-191664 09/29/2025 11:46 SUSPICIOUS 1020 CERRILLOS RD A210  R   09/29/2025 17:15:08
25-191668 09/29/2025 11:50 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  CNI 09/29/2025 12:08:00
25-191669 09/29/2025 11:51 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   09/29/2025 16:06:37
25-191674 09/29/2025 11:58 CARDIAC OR 1518-10 LUISA ST A281  R   09/29/2025 15:59:39
25-191678 09/29/2025 12:04 CLOSE PATROL 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  NR  09/29/2025 13:05:17
25-191680 09/29/2025 12:13 ABANDONED 33 PLAZA LA PRENSA S405  NR  09/29/2025 12:39:50
25-191681 09/29/2025 12:14 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   09/29/2025 14:33:06
25-191682 09/29/2025 12:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   09/29/2025 16:39:44
25-191683 09/29/2025 12:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD S502  NC  09/29/2025 12:34:51
25-191685 09/29/2025 12:20 CSP OF A MINOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  R   09/29/2025 13:08:49
25-191688 09/29/2025 12:25 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD A202  CI  09/29/2025 13:35:12
25-191690 09/29/2025 12:27 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  09/29/2025 16:42:43
25-191691 09/29/2025 12:32 TRAFFIC STOP 650 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  09/29/2025 12:38:21
25-191692 09/29/2025 12:35 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   09/29/2025 17:39:02
25-191693 09/29/2025 12:35 SIMPLE ASSAULT1313 LUISA ST A202  R   09/29/2025 14:28:39
25-191699 09/29/2025 12:47 VICIOUS ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  R   09/29/2025 13:40:14
25-191706 09/29/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST R285  NC  09/29/2025 13:57:24
25-191712 09/29/2025 13:09 BURGLARY OF 518-A W CORDOVA RD C250  CNR 09/29/2025 22:55:41
25-191713 09/29/2025 13:10 AGGRAVATED 2701 CERRILLOS RD K254  NC  09/29/2025 18:59:36
25-191718 09/29/2025 13:24 ANIMALS 4201 RODEO RD S504  NC  09/29/2025 13:50:33
25-191723 09/29/2025 13:37 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  CNR 09/29/2025 21:47:02
25-191727 09/29/2025 13:44 CRIMINAL 1091-B14 SILER RD A237  R   09/29/2025 15:06:14
25-191729 09/29/2025 13:47 WELFARE 3991-223 CAMINO JULIANA F240  CNR 09/29/2025 19:43:43
25-191730 09/29/2025 13:47 WELFARE 4412 PINE RIDGE PL B204  CNR 09/29/2025 19:56:20
25-191732 09/29/2025 13:48 STRAY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S508  R   09/29/2025 13:48:30
25-191735 09/29/2025 13:52 DISORDERLY 310 PALOMINO ST B261  CNR 09/29/2025 18:53:16
25-191751 09/29/2025 14:16 DISORDERLY 2774 SAWMILL RD R285  NR  09/29/2025 17:50:13
25-191753 09/29/2025 14:19 ASSIST WITH 1201 DON DIEGO AVE B306  CNR 09/29/2025 20:51:29
25-191757 09/29/2025 14:25 FOLLOW UP 6151-89 AIRPORT RD S508  NR  09/29/2025 15:12:58
25-191761 09/29/2025 14:28 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A202  CI  09/29/2025 14:35:14
25-191763 09/29/2025 14:33 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  09/29/2025 15:00:22
25-191766 09/29/2025 14:39 STRAY 3900-BLK CAMINO JULIANA S504  R   09/29/2025 14:39:38
25-191767 09/29/2025 14:43 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT B270  R   09/29/2025 15:51:48
25-191770 09/29/2025 14:47 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  NR  09/29/2025 15:45:20
25-191778 09/29/2025 14:56 DISORDERLY 4200 AIRPORT RD F240  NC  09/29/2025 15:59:55
25-191781 09/29/2025 14:59 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD S504  NR  09/29/2025 15:50:52
25-191787 09/29/2025 15:02 SIMPLE ASSAULT31 PASEO DE RIVER A302  R   09/30/2025 10:11:28
25-191789 09/29/2025 15:03 CARDIAC OR 1650-211A GALISTEO ST R285  R   09/29/2025 19:21:25
25-191792 09/29/2025 15:06 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A210  R   09/30/2025 08:14:11
25-191795 09/29/2025 15:14 ANIMALS 952 RICHARDS AVE S508  NC  09/29/2025 16:02:27
25-191800 09/29/2025 15:18 HARASSMENT 2525-208 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C242  NC  09/29/2025 22:03:27
25-191802 09/29/2025 15:18 CRIMINAL 131 SOMBRIO DR A249  R   09/29/2025 18:05:57
25-191815 09/29/2025 15:35 ABANDONED 5228 VIA DEL SOL B403  CI  09/29/2025 16:22:23
25-191816 09/29/2025 15:37 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A218  CBC 09/30/2025 09:19:14
25-191817 09/29/2025 15:39 HARASSMENT 2029-23 CALLE LORCA B270  CNR 09/29/2025 20:36:31
25-191822 09/29/2025 15:43 CHECK 113 PLACITA DE ORO C252  AS  09/29/2025 19:24:38
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25-191823 09/29/2025 15:44 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR F240  NC  09/29/2025 16:10:07
25-191826 09/29/2025 15:48 CARDIAC OR 6449 CALLE KRYSHANA B264  R   09/29/2025 18:50:32
25-191831 09/29/2025 15:54 WELFARE 125-131 E PALACE AVE F240  NR  09/29/2025 16:56:13
25-191832 09/29/2025 15:55 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  09/29/2025 16:16:37
25-191833 09/29/2025 15:56 MISSING 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C228  NR  09/29/2025 17:09:14
25-191835 09/29/2025 15:59 MV ACCIDENT 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD S400  NR  09/29/2025 16:23:32
25-191838 09/29/2025 16:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  09/29/2025 17:57:36
25-191839 09/29/2025 16:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  R   09/29/2025 17:35:35
25-191843 09/29/2025 16:04 STRAY 4761 ARROYO RISUENO S501  R   09/29/2025 18:42:04
25-191844 09/29/2025 16:04 CIVIL STAND BY 6344 OLIVE ST F240  CNR 09/29/2025 22:21:14
25-191845 09/29/2025 16:06 MV ACCIDENT 530 W CORDOVA RD S409  MVC 09/29/2025 16:54:57
25-191848 09/29/2025 16:10 MV ACCIDENT RICHARDS AVE/CERRILLOS RD B403  MVC 09/29/2025 16:56:52
25-191853 09/29/2025 16:16 DOMESTIC 2441 CALLE CONTESSA B261  CNR 09/29/2025 19:32:26
25-191858 09/29/2025 16:18 DOMESTIC 5750-324 AIRPORT RD K222  NR  09/29/2025 17:57:30
25-191859 09/29/2025 16:20 DOMESTIC 5300-1525 LAS SOLERAS DR K222  NR  09/29/2025 17:59:43
25-191860 09/29/2025 16:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B68   NR  09/29/2025 17:32:24
25-191868 09/29/2025 16:34 ASSISTING GEO LN/VISTA DEL NORTE B268  R   09/29/2025 22:22:55
25-191869 09/29/2025 16:34 FOLLOW UP 2821 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A218  CNR 09/29/2025 18:44:47
25-191873 09/29/2025 16:36 MV ACCIDENT 2002 CERRILLOS RD B403  NC  09/29/2025 17:13:39
25-191874 09/29/2025 16:38 ABANDONED MONTEZ PL/ALARID ST S400  NR  09/29/2025 17:38:49
25-191878 09/29/2025 16:47 ILLEGALLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST S400  CNR 09/29/2025 18:08:12
25-191879 09/29/2025 16:48 DISORDERLY 3295 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  09/29/2025 17:30:54
25-191882 09/29/2025 16:54 ANIMALS 1421 LUISA ST S502  NC  09/29/2025 17:14:04
25-191883 09/29/2025 16:54 ASSISTING 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  R   09/29/2025 18:14:43
25-191884 09/29/2025 16:55 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   09/29/2025 19:19:11
25-191899 09/29/2025 17:20 CHECK 2064 CALLE ENSENADA B306  AS  09/29/2025 17:48:20
25-191900 09/29/2025 17:22 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST A202  CI  09/29/2025 17:33:43
25-191905 09/29/2025 17:30 BURGLARY 7608 CROUCH CT A305  R   09/30/2025 09:50:16
25-191906 09/29/2025 17:31 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NC  09/29/2025 18:46:44
25-191907 09/29/2025 17:32 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  R   09/29/2025 22:21:18
25-191908 09/29/2025 17:37 BURGLARY OF 618 CAMINO RANCHEROS B270  R   09/29/2025 20:51:50
25-191909 09/29/2025 17:43 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   09/29/2025 18:45:17
25-191910 09/29/2025 17:44 DISORDERLY 1965 CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  09/29/2025 18:00:43
25-191915 09/29/2025 17:51 CHECK 2350-200 FOX RD B261  AS  09/29/2025 19:47:18
25-191916 09/29/2025 17:51 WELFARE 4300 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 09/29/2025 18:22:01
25-191917 09/29/2025 17:54 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C228  CNR 09/29/2025 18:11:39
25-191921 09/29/2025 17:55 BARKING DOG 4254 ROCK CASTLE LN S502  CNR 09/29/2025 18:26:32
25-191922 09/29/2025 17:55 NARCOTICS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B214  NC  09/29/2025 20:17:50
25-191929 09/29/2025 18:00 ASSISTING W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT FRANCISB403  AA  09/29/2025 18:09:03
25-191934 09/29/2025 18:07 SIMPLE BATTERY3800 RIVERSIDE DR B306  R   09/29/2025 23:39:55
25-191939 09/29/2025 18:15 LARCENY 2907 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNI 09/29/2025 21:52:04
25-191941 09/29/2025 18:17 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  09/29/2025 18:51:04
25-191942 09/29/2025 18:19 STALKING 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  CNR 09/29/2025 19:47:49
25-191943 09/29/2025 18:25 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 09/29/2025 18:51:58
25-191948 09/29/2025 18:31 WELFARE 2112-BLK RIDGETOP RD B264  NC  09/29/2025 19:37:42
25-191953 09/29/2025 18:42 FOLLOW UP 955-1037 RICHARDS AVE S501  CNR 09/29/2025 19:43:25
25-191959 09/29/2025 18:47 MV ACCIDENT 3155 CERRILLOS RD S400  AA  09/29/2025 18:59:03
25-191960 09/29/2025 18:49 ABANDONED JAY ST/C DE BACA LN B403  NC  09/29/2025 19:21:15
25-191962 09/29/2025 18:55 OVERDOSE OR 150 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C252  AA  09/29/2025 19:12:25
25-191970 09/29/2025 19:26 HARASSMENT 319 S GUADALUPE ST B266  CNR 09/29/2025 20:32:50
25-191972 09/29/2025 19:28 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  SUP 09/29/2025 23:54:36
25-191975 09/29/2025 19:36 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD S400  MVC 09/29/2025 20:07:25
25-191977 09/29/2025 19:39 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A210  NR  09/30/2025 08:06:54
25-191979 09/29/2025 19:40 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE C252  NC  09/29/2025 19:58:48
25-191981 09/29/2025 19:42 WELFARE 507 ADOLFO ST B261  NC  09/29/2025 20:10:20
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25-191993 09/29/2025 19:59 DOMESTIC 917 VUELTA DEL SUR F240  R   09/29/2025 20:41:40
25-191995 09/29/2025 20:02 DISORDERLY 4508 SANTA ELENA ST B261  NC  09/29/2025 21:09:43
25-191996 09/29/2025 20:13 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B403  CNI 09/29/2025 20:56:18
25-192000 09/29/2025 20:21 DISORDERLY 1650 GALISTEO ST B266  CNR 09/29/2025 20:54:15
25-192004 09/29/2025 20:45 DISORDERLY 734 DUNLAP ST B264  NC  09/29/2025 21:37:49
25-192010 09/29/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 785 PASEO DE LA CUMA B266  NC  09/29/2025 22:05:03
25-192011 09/29/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR C212  NC  09/29/2025 21:27:24
25-192013 09/29/2025 21:07 CHECK 630 PASEO DE PERALTA B266  AS  09/29/2025 21:32:04
25-192022 09/29/2025 21:32 OFFICER JAGUAR DR/PLAZA CENTRAL C246  NC  09/29/2025 21:36:03
25-192023 09/29/2025 21:33 FOLLOW UP 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA C245  NC  09/29/2025 22:32:49
25-192024 09/29/2025 21:33 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/N SAINT B261  VW  09/29/2025 21:43:50
25-192025 09/29/2025 21:40 ABANDONED 1636 JAY ST B403  CNR 09/29/2025 21:48:13
25-192026 09/29/2025 21:43 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C212  CNR 09/29/2025 23:30:21
25-192027 09/29/2025 21:46 FOLLOW UP 2801 RODEO RD C256  NC  09/29/2025 22:29:39
25-192030 09/29/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CENTER DR/CENTER CT C82   NC  09/29/2025 22:11:13
25-192029 09/29/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 743 ALTO ST C228  NC  09/29/2025 22:50:01
25-192034 09/29/2025 22:15 DISORDERLY 3730 CERRILLOS RD C246  CNR 09/29/2025 22:17:45
25-192036 09/29/2025 22:19 DOMESTIC 10-A DOS HERMANOS C220  R   09/30/2025 00:45:43
25-192037 09/29/2025 22:24 TRAFFIC STOP 3005 CERRILLOS RD C246  CI  09/29/2025 22:43:33
25-192042 09/29/2025 22:46 TRAFFIC STOP 3301 CERRILLOS RD C242  CI  09/29/2025 23:09:09
25-192043 09/29/2025 22:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  CNR 09/29/2025 23:28:53
25-192046 09/29/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C231  NC  09/29/2025 23:16:46
25-192047 09/29/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2658 SAWMILL RD C252  NC  09/29/2025 23:10:38
25-192048 09/29/2025 23:08 TRAFFIC STOP 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CI  09/29/2025 23:19:15
25-192049 09/29/2025 23:14 WELFARE 1927 CALLE MIQUELA C231  CNR 09/29/2025 23:44:00
25-192050 09/29/2025 23:17 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C242  NC  09/29/2025 23:22:43
25-192051 09/29/2025 23:19 PUBLIC ASSIST- 1801-118K ESPINACITAS ST C228  NC  09/29/2025 23:53:58
25-192053 09/29/2025 23:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C246  VW  09/29/2025 23:29:24
25-192054 09/29/2025 23:26 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NR  09/30/2025 08:14:47
25-192056 09/29/2025 23:28 SUSPICIOUS 3007 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  09/30/2025 00:02:30
25-192057 09/29/2025 23:29 DISORDERLY 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR B266  NC  09/29/2025 23:43:37
25-192063 09/29/2025 23:33 WELFARE 3140-J CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 09/29/2025 23:42:57
25-192065 09/29/2025 23:50 NUISANCE CALL 1109-9 PASEO CORAZON C252  NC  09/30/2025 00:35:55
25-192066 09/29/2025 23:52 TRAFFIC STOP 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C74   CNR 09/29/2025 23:53:48
25-192068 09/29/2025 23:53 TRAFFIC STOP 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  VW  09/29/2025 23:56:06
25-192069 09/29/2025 23:54 PSYCHIATRIC 2821 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE C212  R   09/30/2025 05:21:14
25-192071 09/29/2025 23:59 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  09/30/2025 07:04:44

Total Number of Events Listed: 251
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2025-010892 09/29/2025 00:38 NUISANCE 1052 VILLAGE WAY C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-010894 09/29/2025 01:13 DUI     BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/PEDREGAL PL

C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-010895 09/29/2025 03:21 CRIMDAM
A

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-010896 09/29/2025 03:19 CRIDAMM
V

153 CALLE CORAZON C208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-010897 09/29/2025 05:26 CRIDAMM
V

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-010898 09/29/2025 06:36 PSYCH   2097 PINON BLUFFS DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-010899 09/29/2025 07:07 WEAPON  7510 AIRPORT RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-010900 09/29/2025 06:41 IPBURGLA 4700-12 WAGON RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-010901 09/29/2025 07:28 LARCENY 2007 CALLE LORCA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-010903 09/29/2025 08:01 SUSPVEH 1035 ALTO ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-010904 09/29/2025 08:46 DOGBITE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-010906 09/29/2025 08:23 CRIDAMM
V

2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-010908 09/29/2025 09:44 PHONE   3007-122 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F248  BAUMEISTER, NOAH

2025-010909 09/29/2025 09:27 CARDIAC 206-2 CHAPELLE ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-010910 09/29/2025 09:21 BURGMV  5750-101 AIRPORT RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-010911 09/29/2025 09:37 RAL     ELK HORN RD/GUNNISON 
RD

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-010912 09/29/2025 09:08 BURGMV  5750-248 AIRPORT RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-010915 09/29/2025 10:55 TEMP    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-010916 09/29/2025 09:02 BURGLAR
Y

1604 AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-010917 09/29/2025 11:03 TRAPPED 6151-49 AIRPORT RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-010918 09/29/2025 11:29 BURGLAR
Y

1604 AGUA FRIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-010919 09/29/2025 09:16 CHILDABU 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-010921 09/29/2025 11:46 SUSPMAIL 1020 CERRILLOS RD A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-010922 09/29/2025 11:58 CARDIAC 1518-10 LUISA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-010923 09/29/2025 12:14 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010924 09/29/2025 12:20 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-010925 09/29/2025 12:47 VICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-010926 09/29/2025 12:35 SIMPASLT 1313 LUISA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2025-010927 09/29/2025 13:48 STRAY   S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-010928 09/29/2025 13:44 CRIMDAM
A

1091-B14 SILER RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

Report Generated: 09/30/2025 16:04:25 | User ID: GPEREA
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2025-010929 09/29/2025 14:39 STRAY   3900-BLK CAMINO JULIANA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-010930 09/29/2025 11:38 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-010931 09/29/2025 11:51 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010932 09/29/2025 11:35 CRIMTRES 1385 CAMINO DE JACOBO B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-010933 09/29/2025 14:43 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

2025-010934 09/29/2025 15:03 CARDIAC 1650-211A GALISTEO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-010935 09/29/2025 16:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-010936 09/29/2025 15:48 CARDIAC 6449 CALLE KRYSHANA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-010937 09/29/2025 12:17 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010938 09/29/2025 12:35 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010939 09/29/2025 16:34 AMBULAN
C

GEO LN/VISTA DEL NORTE B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-010940 09/29/2025 16:54 AMBULAN
C

1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-010941 09/29/2025 15:18 CRIMDAM
A

131 SOMBRIO DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-010942 09/29/2025 16:04 STRAY   4761 ARROYO RISUENO S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-010943 09/29/2025 17:43 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010944 09/29/2025 18:07 SIMBATT 3800 RIVERSIDE DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-010945 09/29/2025 16:55 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-010946 09/29/2025 19:59 DOMESTIC 917 VUELTA DEL SUR F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

2025-010947 09/29/2025 17:37 BURGMV  618 CAMINO RANCHEROS B270  CARTER, JOHNATHAN

2025-010948 09/29/2025 17:32 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-010949 09/29/2025 22:19 DOMESTIC 10-A DOS HERMANOS C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2025-010950 09/29/2025 23:54 PSYCH   2821 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-010954 09/29/2025 15:06 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR A210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-010955 09/29/2025 17:30 BURGLAR
Y

7608 CROUCH CT A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-010957 09/29/2025 15:02 SIMPASLT 31 PASEO DE RIVER A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

Total Number of Events Listed:  55
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